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Bighorn 2009 Results
EVENT Division SEX NAME AGE TIME CITY STATE

100m 20-29 M Shaw, Phil 23 23:03:17 Everett WA

100m 20-29 M Miller, Marc 27 27:35:19 Casper WY

100m 20-29 M Benhammou, Daniel 28 32:06:39 Longmont CO

100m 20-29 F Nordell, Ashley 29 24:51:36 Mount Baldy CA

100m 30-39 M Clark, Nick 35 21:29:38 Fort Collins CO

100m 30-39 M Ralls, Jai 33 23:10:28 Eugene OR

100m 30-39 M Goding, Bryan 37 23:33:29 Fort Collins CO

100m 30-39 M Stevenson, Pete 36 24:41:57 Fort Collins CO

100m 30-39 M Berwald, Jesse 32 25:09:59 Bozeman MT

100m 30-39 M Garner, Trevor 31 26:49:13 Victor ID

100m 30-39 M White, Sandy 33 27:13:22 Holiday UT

100m 30-39 M Hostetler, Trevor 36 29:07:29 Hillsboro OR

100m 30-39 M Mignery, Les 34 29:19:39 Helena MT

100m 30-39 M Gamroth, Dennis 38 29:37:30 Kelzer OR

100m 30-39 M Fairbank, Chet 35 30:46:59 Reno NV

100m 30-39 M Martin, Ryan 39 31:52:43 Centennial CO

100m 30-39 M Evans, Michael 37 31:57:20 Blackfoot ID

100m 30-39 M Yue, Mun Sang 35 32:38:47 St Louis MO

100m 30-39 M Ely, Ron 38 32:39:11 North Potomac MD

100m 30-39 M Lott, Brandon 36 32:39:55 Burbank WA

100m 30-39 M Sigurdur, Dallas 38 32:40:03 Winnipeg AB

100m 30-39 M Wilson, Dalton 38 32:40:47 Graham TX

100m 30-39 M Barney, Andrew 36 33:25:03 American Fork UT

100m 30-39 M Spruill, Jason 33 33:28:53 Atlanta GA

100m 30-39 F Phan, Van 38 33:05:50 Maple Valley WA

100m 40-49 M Meltzer, Karl 41 19:15:26 Sandy UT

100m 40-49 M Harcrow, Harry 41 22:18:02 Larkspur CO

100m 40-49 M Remkes, Tom 47 25:30:12 Ogden UT

100m 40-49 M Dart, Hank 41 25:35:51 Hailey ID
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100m 40-49 M Markham, Zachary 49 26:02:15 Flagstaff AZ

100m 40-49 M Mason, Scott 46 26:21:54 Heber City UT

100m 40-49 M Christopherson, Mark 41 26:51:21 Park City UT

100m 40-49 M LeClare, James 47 27:41:21 Severna Park MD

100m 40-49 M Place, Andrew 48 28:07:24 Waynesburg PA

100m 40-49 M Johnson, Cory 44 28:07:25 Ogden UT

100m 40-49 M Denberg, Aaron 42 28:34:50 Tucson AZ

100m 40-49 M Hanes, Cameron 41 29:20:54 Eugene OR

100m 40-49 M Wood, Howard 44 29:43:51 Santa Cruz CA

100m 40-49 M Collins, Chip 46 29:53:05 Tualatin OR

100m 40-49 M Redding, Greg 43 31:06:11 Crawfordsville IN

100m 40-49 M Taylor, John 47 31:56:51 Minneapolis MN

100m 40-49 M Posner, Kenneth 46 32:12:32 New York NY

100m 40-49 M Swendsen, Vincent 46 33:19:01 Whispering Pines NC

100m 40-49 M Jahoda, James 46 33:29:34 Minneapolis MN

100m 40-49 F Scott, Gwen 42 26:16:04 Seattle WA

100m 40-49 F Van Deren, Diane 49 28:34:49 Sedalia CO

100m 40-49 F Hagen, Julie 41 29:59:59 Dumont CO

100m 40-49 F Faurie, Marie-Helene 41 31:06:55 Fort Collins CO

100m 40-49 F Lindstrom, Julie 42 32:41:22 Jackson WY

100m 40-49 F Shaffer, Deborah 44 33:24:29 Centreville VA

100m 40-49 F Simons, Laurie 44 33:29:32 Regina CANADA

100m 50-59 M Jensen, Karl 59 28:35:39 North Vancouver DriveCANADA

100m 50-59 M Kundrik, Larry 52 29:28:16 Lethbridge CANADA

100m 50-59 M Restad, Steve 55 29:32:57 Billings MT

100m 50-59 M Swanson, Mark 54 29:34:39 Redding CA

100m 50-59 M Coulter, Bruce 50 31:08:27 Ogden UT

100m 50-59 M Beutler, Stan 51 31:46:12 Santa Clara UT

100m 50-59 M Watts, Matthew 52 32:09:28 Broomfield CO

100m 50-59 M Machray, John 56 32:22:41 North Vancouver CANADA

100m 50-59 M Johnson, Kirk 51 32:25:14 Golden CO
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100m 50-59 M Ruiz, Squirrel 52 32:41:23 Carson City NV

100m 50-59 M Krier, Miles 57 33:04:58 Sacramento CA

100m 50-59 M Schnitzius, Thomas 56 33:05:50 Dillon CO

100m 50-59 M Crockett, Davy 50 33:21:20 Saratoga Springs UT

100m 50-59 M Tippets, Carl 56 33:36:31 South Jordan UT

100m 50-59 F Redland, Rickie 55 32:40:45 Salida CO

100m 60-69 M Blackford. Douglas 62 31:52:30 Todd NC

100m 60-69 M Westlake, David 62 31:53:21 Sheridan WY

100m 60-69 M Thurston, Rob 60 32:52:32 Laramie WY

100m 60-69 M Aslett, Dennis 60 33:04:49 Sandpoint ID

100m 60-69 M Coles, Franklin 61 33:26:33 Bozeman MT

100m 60-69 M Jacobson, Dale 61 33:38:06 Sheridan WY

EVENT Division SEX NAME AGE TIME CITY STATE

50m 20-29 M Kanning, Ethan 24 9:58:04 Missoula MT

50m 20-29 M Williams, Brooks 26 10:22:27 Colorado Springs CO

50m 20-29 M Kunz, Scott 27 11:12:45 South Jordan UT

50m 20-29 M Repka, Chris 26 11:17:49 Greeley CO

50m 20-29 M Brooker, Benjamin 25 11:25:26 Missoula MT

50m 20-29 M Rozak, Joe 27 11:42:39 Rapid City SD

50m 20-29 M Whitcher, Lucas 26 11:45:54 Ellensburg WA

50m 20-29 M White, Rich 28 12:14:47 Tacoma WA

50m 20-29 M Stoner, Clay 20 12:39:53 Sheridan WY

50m 20-29 M Blajszczak, Shawn 27 13:23:25 Casper WY

50m 20-29 M DeKorver, Justin 28 13:25:21 Wellsville UT

50m 20-29 M Fuller, Josh 21 14:22:21 Sheridan WY

50m 20-29 F Soong, Caroline 27 11:23:47 Boulder CO

50m 20-29 F Biggerstaff, Betsy 28 11:45:46 Big Sky MT

50m 20-29 F Wagner, Jessica 29 14:13:44 Antelope CA

50m 20-29 F Shaw, Vanessa 28 14:20:35 Bozeman MT

50m 20-29 F Lowe, Elise 23 14:30:20 Missoula MT
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50m 30-39 M Graubins. Garett 36 8:42:50 Lafayette CO

50m 30-39 M Peitzsch, Erich 30 9:00:26 Columbia Falls MT

50m 30-39 M Garcia, David 36 9:45:31 Denver CO

50m 30-39 M Parker, Mason 38 10:45:58 New York NY

50m 30-39 M Mahon, Ted 36 10:49:45 Aspen CO

50m 30-39 M Spurlock, Aaron 33 11:09:31 Pocatello ID

50m 30-39 M James, Mike 38 11:12:45 Billings MT

50m 30-39 M May, Alex 35 11:30:21 Fort Collins CO

50m 30-39 M Curry, Steven 35 11:41:15 Omaha NE

50m 30-39 M Hintzpeter, Andy 33 11:45:47 Bozeman MT

50m 30-39 M Erickson, George 35 11:53:57 Missoula MT

50m 30-39 M Gutierrez, Kody 33 12:42:02 Kersey CO

50m 30-39 M Roskop, Pete 32 12:42:03 Denver CO

50m 30-39 M Buckingham, Jeff 31 13:02:53 Cody WY

50m 30-39 M Pederson, Joel 33 13:15:26 Seattle WA

50m 30-39 M Atkinson, Phil 36 13:15:40 Casper WY

50m 30-39 M Dalby, Mark 38 13:59:19 Jackson WY

50m 30-39 M Port, Josh 30 14:08:03 Sheridan WY

50m 30-39 M Marsh, Ivan 35 14:17:30 Ashland NE

50m 30-39 M Labo, Todd 38 14:27:51 Littleton CO

50m 30-39 F Wheeler, Rebecca 34 9:59:31 Casper WY

50m 30-39 F Holak, Kimberly 39 10:40:23 Duluth MN

50m 30-39 F Holgers, Karla 30 11:19:47 Loveland CO

50m 30-39 F Sauer, Christy 33 11:38:23 Aspen CO

50m 30-39 F Drobnik, Zuzana 31 12:11:25 Bozeman MT

50m 30-39 F Zelenitz, Frab 35 12:11:26 Bozeman MT

50m 30-39 F Oconnor, Tina 39 12:42:51 Bondurant WY

50m 30-39 F Sauer, Jennifer 31 12:43:00 Missoula MT

50m 30-39 F Langevin, Jennifer 36 12:46:50 Casper WY

50m 30-39 F Hamilton, Melynda 38 12:49:19 Evergreen CO

50m 30-39 F Graubins, Holly 38 12:58:26 Lafayette CO
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50m 30-39 F Abecassis, Gaelle 36 13:16:06 Sugar Land TX

50m 30-39 F Fry, Kathy 33 13:27:41 Aspen CO

50m 30-39 F Goode, Kelly 39 13:55:37 Centennial CO

50m 30-39 F Minatre, Kerri 32 14:03:22 Bellvue CO

50m 30-39 F Dysleski, Lisa 33 14:03:23 Fort Collins CO

50m 30-39 F Weber, Michelle 39 14:18:01 Jackson WY

50m 30-39 F Staph, Jennifer 36 14:18:30 Jackson WY

50m 30-39 F Lish, Kacey 38 14:31:07 Morgan UT

50m 40-49 M Holak, Andy 41 9:06:50 Duluth MN

50m 40-49 M Lance, Kelly 41 9:49:27 Pocatello ID

50m 40-49 M Hart, John 42 9:51:27 Missoula MT

50m 40-49 M Brandner, Jeff 44 10:43:35 Bozeman MT

50m 40-49 M Shelafo, Steve 47 10:43:46 Gunnison CO

50m 40-49 M Becker, Shane 43 10:46:48 Evergreen CO

50m 40-49 M Twidwell, Kevin 45 10:51:00 Missoula MT

50m 40-49 M Abecassis, Eric 41 11:12:20 Sugar Land TX

50m 40-49 M Hammond, Ben 48 11:20:56 Alta WY

50m 40-49 M Heaphy, Mark 46 11:37:24 Polebridge MT

50m 40-49 M Davis, Andrew 40 12:14:01 Edina `MN

50m 40-49 M Martinez, Julian 47 12:19:52 Carbondale CO

50m 40-49 M Hampel, Fred 44 12:23:47 Evergreen CO

50m 40-49 M Garber, Anthony 46 12:53:34 Sheridan WY

50m 40-49 M Langevin, Paul 41 13:12:30 Casper WY

50m 40-49 M Baker, Jay 48 13:14:14 Greenville SC

50m 40-49 M Buchl, Kurt 46 13:15:28 Bozeman MT

50m 40-49 M Mangan, Michael 43 13:32:56 Sewickley PA

50m 40-49 M Castanha, John 49 13:33:05 Rye CO

50m 40-49 M Cassidy, John 44 13:49:08 Colorado Springs CO

50m 40-49 M Teeter, Larry 49 14:05:34 Houston TX

50m 40-49 M Arnette, Paul 42 14:34:04 Christiana TN

50m 40-49 M Caffy, Rick 49 14:34:05 Murfreesboro TN
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50m 40-49 F Hampel, Leslie 42 11:21:20 Evergreen CO

50m 40-49 F Fraser, Kari 42 11:31:23 Boulder CO

50m 40-49 F Mcgoff, Liz 49 11:40:31 Bozeman MT

50m 40-49 F Riley, Becky Thomas 46 12:40:11 Missoula MT

50m 40-49 F Botella, Mariela 43 12:46:50 Houston TX

50m 40-49 F Bulwith, Lori 46 13:12:46 Littleton CO

50m 40-49 F Gallup, Susan 45 13:27:21 Calgary AB

50m 40-49 F Gustin, Lisa 41 13:59:06 Rapid City SD

50m 40-49 F Pilcher, Kimberly 46 13:59:12 Houston TX

50m 40-49 F Bick, Kathy 45 13:59:14 Billings MT

50m 40-49 F Wood, Allie 48 13:59:30 Red Lodge MT

50m 40-49 F Drecksel, Jacqueline 44 14:10:54 Pocatello ID

50m 40-49 F Gall, Karen 49 14:36:01 South Saint Paul MN

50m 40-49 Woodruff, Ray 42 12:12:53 Casper WY

50m 50-59 M Bindner, Eric 52 9:35:36 Littleton CO

50m 50-59 M Holmes, Todd 53 10:27:13 Lakewood CO

50m 50-59 M Hayes, Tom 58 10:38:45 Bozeman MT

50m 50-59 M Spurlock, Dan 56 10:43:45 Pocatello ID

50m 50-59 M Lisak, Mark 52 11:21:27 Olathe CO

50m 50-59 M Long, Matt 53 12:19:51 Poplar WI

50m 50-59 M Ellis, Ken 53 12:40:11 Missoula MT

50m 50-59 M Barnes, Alan 53 13:13:56 Kansas City MO

50m 50-59 M Read, Bob 50 13:24:28 Denver CO

50m 50-59 M Simonds. Tom 54 13:26:06 Leesburg VA

50m 50-59 M Harder, Les 51 13:28:34 Winnipeg CANADA

50m 50-59 M Farrand, Mark 51 13:32:58 Rapid City SD

50m 50-59 M Mendoza, Phil 51 14:31:10 Ogden UT

50m 50-59 F Robertson, Joy 51 13:36:56 Lafayette CO

50m 50-59 F Powell. Sandra 50 14:08:23 Alcalde NM

50m 50-59 F Wendel, Kathleen 54 14:30:26 Ames IA

50m 50-59 F Harrington, Elise 53 14:38:47 Lakewood CO
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50m 60-69 M Jensen, Paul 65 13:05:11 Utopia TX

50m 60-69 M Hobbs, John 64 14:22:31 Evergreen CO

50m 60-69 M Waters, Philip 61 14:38:28 Vancouver CANADA

EVENT Division SEX NAME AGE TIME CITY STATE

50k 0-19 M Strandholm, John 19 7:15:29 Sheridan WY

50k 20-29 M Gettle, Morgan 26 5:57:44 Casper WY

50k 20-29 M Lipetzky, Steve 27 6:11:30 Sheridan WY

50k 20-29 M Stephens, Jake 27 8:42:18 Pleasant Grove UT

50k 20-29 F Thunselle, Tiffany 25 6:36:08 Riverton WY

50k 20-29 F Johnson, JJ 27 6:36:27 Laramie WY

50k 20-29 F Beedle, Alicia 27 6:36:28 Laramie WY

50k 20-29 F Gebhardt, Carrie 27 6:44:36 Bozeman MT

50k 20-29 F Tenney, Leah C 20 7:15:29 Sheridan WY

50k 20-29 F Bliss, Amy 26 8:13:51 Henderson NV

50k 20-29 F Novack, Mallory 23 8:14:22 Butte MT

50k 20-29 F Walker, Molly 21 8:37:05 Billings MT

50k 30-39 M Holton, Scott 34 5:09:02 Bozeman MT

50k 30-39 M Wirth, John 33 5:10:09 Bozeman MT

50k 30-39 M Hughes, Jonathan 37 5:12:44 Billings MT

50k 30-39 M Royse, Robert 36 5:23:34 Casper WY

50k 30-39 M Stores, Chris 31 5:46:52

50k 30-39 M Veauthier, Brian 35 6:00:40 Casper WY

50k 30-39 M Sissman, Matthew 35 6:18:53 Lander WY

50k 30-39 M Roe Pachirat, Robert 35 6:20:31 Indianapolis IN

50k 30-39 M Bright, Charles 38 6:24:33 Casper WY

50k 30-39 M Vralsted, Todd 38 6:32:09 Billings MT

50k 30-39 M Anderson, Paul 30 6:32:59 Sundance WY

50k 30-39 M Miller, Robert E 32 6:45:53 Sheridan WY

50k 30-39 M Mohr, Marty 37 6:50:33 Casper WY

50k 30-39 M Wharton, Keith 30 7:05:28 Bar Nunn WY
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50k 30-39 M Nicholls, Joel 32 7:05:31 Casper WY

50k 30-39 M Schaub, Tim 37 7:34:56 Bozeman MT

50k 30-39 M Welch, Ryan 35 7:38:59 Lafayette CO

50k 30-39 M Sabo, Mark 39 7:57:10 Lethbridge CANADA

50k 30-39 M Bryan, Trevor 32 8:15:34 Rapid City SD

50k 30-39 M Godwin, Daniel 34 8:35:02 Sheridan WY

50k 30-39 M Rix, Jim 34 9:29:27 Rapid City SD

50k 30-39 M Stallings, Mike 37 11:43:08 Louisville KY

50k 30-39 M Stallings, Jonathan 36 11:43:09 Tacoma WA

50k 30-39 F Roe-Pachirat, Joy 32 4:45:37 Indianapolis IN

50k 30-39 F Graves, Sarah 32 5:00:26 Ballantine MT

50k 30-39 F Fallaw, Jenna 36 5:22:26 Bozeman MT

50k 30-39 F Reed, Tiffany 33 6:10:35 Casper WY

50k 30-39 F McNutt, Kerri 38 6:17:09 Casper WY

50k 30-39 F Crabtree, Diana 34 6:22:32 Denver CO

50k 30-39 F Krieger, Nicole 37 6:30:43 Jackson WY

50k 30-39 F Johnson, Kirsten 30 6:37:05 Brooklyn NY

50k 30-39 F Londeau, Cheryl 38 7:54:14 Lethbridge CANADA

50k 30-39 F Berriochoa, Emily 30 7:55:15 Caldwell ID

50k 30-39 F Rodriguez, Janet 36 7:55:43 Littleton CO

50k 30-39 F Steel, Amy 33 8:35:02 Sheridan WY

50k 30-39 F Miles, Amber 30 10:56:15 Casper WY

50k 40-49 M Sims, Don 43 5:30:04 Littleton CO

50k 40-49 M Rams, JJ 45 5:47:33 Casper WY

50k 40-49 M Rosenkranz, Larry 44 5:48:59 Colorado Springs CO

50k 40-49 M Bollman, Jeff 41 5:55:42 Billings MT

50k 40-49 M Schilling, Patrick 45 5:58:29 Dayton WY

50k 40-49 M Zastoupil, Brian 43 6:04:41 Fargo ND

50k 40-49 M Swan, Mike 42 6:42:30 Bozeman MT

50k 40-49 M Mullett, Sean 41 7:20:08 Sheridan WY

50k 40-49 M Williams, Gerald 40 7:48:14 Casper WY
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50k 40-49 M Winnop, Terry 43 7:54:25 Sheridan WY

50k 40-49 M Carroll, Michael 40 8:32:34 Ellicott City MD

50k 40-49 M Carroll, Michael 40 8:32:34 Broomfield CO

50k 40-49 M Wakefield, David 47 8:45:23 Sioux Falls SD

50k 40-49 M Fleming, Paul 49 9:56:52 Sheridan WY

50k 40-49 M Davison, Ross 47 11:28:02 Austin TX

50k 40-49 F Dowson, Katherine 43 5:34:24 Alta WY

50k 40-49 F Roman, Diane 48 6:06:21 Story WY

50k 40-49 F Ostler, Marta 41 6:15:08 Dayton WY

50k 40-49 F Nicholls, Lisa 40 6:32:12 Sheridan WY

50k 40-49 F Smith, Zoe 40 6:42:29 Helena MT

50k 40-49 F Holman, Donna 49 7:21:03 Miles City MT

50k 40-49 F Friend, Joy 41 7:28:42 Billings MT

50k 40-49 F Quivey, Jill 43 7:39:29 Manassas Park VA

50k 40-49 F Barton, Maria 43 7:44:12 Apple  Valley MN

50k 40-49 F Senneker, Romina 45 7:54:32 Taber CANADA

50k 40-49 F Chenoweth, Kim 41 7:59:25 Lead SD

50k 40-49 F Calder, Jill 45 8:10:13 Lander WY

50k 40-49 F Dobbs, Cindy 45 8:21:54 Fargo ND

50k 40-49 F Harrower, Maura 42 8:49:12 Jackson WY

50k 40-49 F Brozek, Diane 46 9:00:45 Lincoln NE

50k 40-49 F Parrish, Cindy 47 9:09:58 Casper WY

50k 40-49 F Abbott, Eileen 49 10:17:30 Lethbridge CANADA

50k 40-49 F Londe, Susan 48 11:01:27 Cheyenne WY

50k 50-59 M Burke, Tim 50 6:01:34 Rapid City SD

50k 50-59 M Warren, Mark 52 7:08:44 Rapid City SD

50k 50-59 M Millonig, Mike J 54 7:21:04 Prior Lake MN

50k 50-59 M White, Douglas 51 7:27:20 Sheridan WY

50k 50-59 M Cardel, Mike 57 7:39:56 Calgary CANADA

50k 50-59 M Anderson, Stewart 57 7:47:25 Big Horn WY

50k 50-59 M Zwaschka, Mark 50 7:48:05 Spearfish SD
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50k 50-59 M Hininger, Scott 53 8:00:23 Sheridan WY

50k 50-59 M Cole, Douglas 56 8:23:29 Fort Peck MT

50k 50-59 M Knight, Bryon 57 8:24:31 Puerto Vallarta MEXICO

50k 50-59 M Walker, Rob 55 8:50:02 Billings MT

50k 50-59 M Hollingsworth, Lee 56 8:51:43 Madison AL

50k 50-59 M Lamberson, Bruce 56 9:09:58 Casper WY

50k 50-59 M Harris, Stephen 52 9:13:42 Monarch CANADA

50k 50-59 M Miles, Jonathan 52 10:56:16 Dayton WY

50k 50-59 F McNab, Tracy 50 6:20:52 Lethbridge CANADA

50k 50-59 F Williams, Carol 52 6:26:26 Peterborough CANADA

50k 50-59 F Broadbent, Toni 54 6:53:14 Helena MT

50k 50-59 F Burmeister, Glenna 50 7:07:07 Big Timber MT

50k 50-59 F Gathercole, Jo 55 7:30:51 Wilson WY

50k 50-59 F Piecharka, Gayle 52 7:33:53 Lethbridge CANADA

50k 50-59 F Burkhart, Beth 53 7:52:30 Custer SD

50k 50-59 F Heaphy, Margaret 53 7:54:13 Polebridge MT

50k 50-59 F Geigle, Charon 50 8:03:08 Wall SD

50k 50-59 F Reid, Karen 53 8:25:47 Lethbridge CANADA

50k 50-59 F Vidal, Kathryn 57 8:26:53 Houston TX

50k 50-59 F Schuller, Rhonda 58 8:36:43 Vancouver CANADA

50k 50-59 F Simonds, Teri 50 8:37:30 Leesburg VA

50k 50-59 F Watts, Anne 53 8:39:10 Broomfield CO

50k 50-59 F Jans, Sharon 51 8:52:46 Bismarck ND

50k 50-59 F Kundrik, Mary 50 8:55:59 Lethbridge CANADA

50k 50-59 F Nowak, Janet 53 8:57:14 Sheridan WY

50k 50-59 F De Kreek, Yolanda 52 9:13:38 Picture Butte CANADA

50k 50-59 F Bourdon-Harris, Marquise 50 9:13:43 Monarch CANADA

50k 50-59 F Burreill, Laurel 52 9:18:42 Salem NH

50k 50-59 F Crosby, Candace 57 9:19:24 Missoula MT

50k 50-59 F Tolbert, Diann 56 10:56:11 Huntsville AL

50k 50-59 F Gorski, Diane 53 11:52:31 Laramie WY
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50k 50-59 F Barber, Kitty-Beth 55 12:47:32 Sheridan WY

50k 60-69 M Gebhardt, Dan 65 6:44:36 Bozeman MT

50k 60-69 M Ochsendorf, Larry 64 7:20:40 Apple Valley MN

50k 60-69 M Garrison, Rich 66 7:38:17 Sheridan WY

50k 60-69 M Holder, Kent 69 8:11:54 Fox Island WA

50k 60-69 M Otterberg, Mike 63 8:23:29 Fort Peck MT

50k 60-69 M Carroll, Michael 62 8:32:34 Broomfield CO

50k 60-69 M Carroll, Michael 62 8:32:34 Ellicott City MD

50k 60-69 M Dana, Dudley 63 8:41:29 Missoula MT

50k 60-69 M Maier, Ken 62 8:44:01 Calgary CANADA

50k 60-69 M Snyder, Randy 60 8:52:47 Bismarck ND

50k 60-69 M Butler, Peter 67 9:37:33 Elkwater CANADA

50k 60-69 M Short, Neil 61 9:40:12 Casper WY

50k 60-69 M Macy, Bill 69 9:58:09 Lincoln NE

50k 60-69 M Gallemore, Graham 66 10:17:51 Huntsville AL

50k 60-69 F Maier, Karen 62 8:24:31 Calgary CANADA

50k 60-69 F Brook, Neroli 68 9:18:00 Calgary CANADA

50k 60-69 F Norwood, Sue 60 9:39:32 Goodview VA

50k 70-79 M Jacobson, Don 70 8:45:24 Casper WY

50k 70-79 M Bruckert, Eugene 74 10:07:39 Arlington Heights IL

EVENT Division SEX NAME AGE TIME CITY STATE

30k 0-19 M Kopriva, Ian 19 3:34:32 Rapid City SD

30k 0-19 M Ahlstrom, Zachary 12 5:06:06 Sheridan WY

30k 0-19 F Burke, Elizabeth 19 2:47:36 Rapid City SD

30k 0-19 F Toth, Jen 19 4:04:22 Lethbridge CANADA

30k 0-19 F Robison, Pippin 9 4:33:12 Sheridan WY

30k 0-19 F Peery, Ashley 17 5:51:41 Dayton WY

30k 20-29 M Willis, Kentz 29 2:24:40 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 M Dominguez, Levi 23 3:01:28 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 M Lamberson, Ben 29 3:15:30 Salt Lake City UT
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30k 20-29 M Reedy, Will 27 3:21:21 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 M Araas, Rob 29 3:25:00 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 M Kansala, Kyle 23 3:25:30 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 M Stevens, Shawn 26 4:14:22 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 M Williams, Gabriel 28 4:34:40 Casper WY

30k 20-29 M Londe, Tom 20 4:50:27 Cheyenne WY

30k 20-29 M Not Afraid, Wayne Jr 23 5:41:15 Crow Agency MT

30k 20-29 F Woodward, Jenney 29 2:39:42 White Sulphur SpringsMT

30k 20-29 F Cole, Sarah 23 2:51:57 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Knauss, Georgia 28 3:15:44 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Zook, Rebecca 22 3:25:20 Casper WY

30k 20-29 F Griffith, Molly 29 3:34:05 Longmont CO

30k 20-29 F Dahl, Kelsey 25 3:43:05 Rapid City SD

30k 20-29 F Canfield, Denise 25 3:45:18 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Scherry, Erin 26 3:52:12 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Ramirez, Christina 25 4:02:16 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Powers, Arlene 26 4:02:19 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Rausch, Molly 27 4:17:44 Rapid City SD

30k 20-29 F Burgess, Regan 28 4:20:43 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Salamon, Kristen 23 5:21:07 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Quade, Pepper 29 5:32:34 Sheridan WY

30k 20-29 F Veal, Lorena 29 5:33:11 Story WY

30k 20-29 F Montes, Aimee 26 5:41:10 Box Elder MT

30k 20-29 F Montes, Le Ann 28 5:41:13 Harre MT

30k 30-39 M Hegy, Joe 39 2:12:59 Banner WY

30k 30-39 M Sinclair, Cody 34 2:56:22 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 M Pearlman, Michael 36 2:56:51 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 M Severeide, Cory 34 2:59:40 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 M Green, Damon 34 3:04:23 Casper WY

30k 30-39 M Hunter, Ian 33 3:05:35 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 M Eastman, Guy 37 3:08:56 Powell WY
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30k 30-39 M Wheeler, Jerrod 35 3:09:53 Lander WY

30k 30-39 M Van Houten, Kurtis 32 3:09:57 Casper WY

30k 30-39 M Bakken, Steve 38 3:11:59 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 M Crane, Mike 37 3:18:04 Lander WY

30k 30-39 M Bodecker, Brock 38 3:24:03 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 M Biggerstaff, Jerad 30 3:25:32 Big Sky MT

30k 30-39 M Johnston, John 38 3:31:08 Dayton WY

30k 30-39 M Kosine, Brandon 34 3:34:48 Laramie WY

30k 30-39 M Duncan, Mike 37 3:41:19 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 M Huhnerkoch, Chris 38 3:59:18 Lead SD

30k 30-39 M Not Afraid, Steven 33 5:41:14 Crow Agency MT

30k 30-39 M Hill, Corey 36 5:43:26 Dayton WY

30k 30-39 F Reiter, Jen 33 2:30:49 Billings MT

30k 30-39 F McMeans, Keri 33 2:50:03 Dayton WY

30k 30-39 F Kruger, Jennifer 37 2:57:55 Billings MT

30k 30-39 F Sweeny, Whitney 31 3:00:23 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 F Van Houten, Angie 32 3:03:36 Casper WY

30k 30-39 F Green, Sarah 32 3:04:22 Casper WY

30k 30-39 F Loos, Susan 35 3:06:19 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Solari, Tamara 38 3:07:41 Clancy MT

30k 30-39 F Reed, Jennifer 32 3:09:57 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 F Peterson, Stacey 38 3:11:02 Rapdi City SD

30k 30-39 F Maas, Danielle 35 3:14:49 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Hill, Kelly 39 3:15:49 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Baker, Stacie 38 3:18:00 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Neville, Ruthanne 32 3:18:45 Casper WY

30k 30-39 F Lamberson, Brooke 32 3:19:05 Casper WY

30k 30-39 F Hughes, Joan 37 3:19:38 Billings MT

30k 30-39 F Johns, Melissa 37 3:20:24 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 F Hildebrand, Kathy 37 3:21:22 Billings MT

30k 30-39 F Straus, Cherie 38 3:24:05 Billings MT
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30k 30-39 F Kleinhesselink, Katie 31 3:34:49 Laramie WY

30k 30-39 F Oberg, Jennifer 35 3:35:05 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Drobny, Marianne 38 3:35:19 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Wike, Christine 36 3:39:33 Helena MT

30k 30-39 F Ingalls, Melissa 33 4:03:18 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 F Wheeler, Emily 33 4:18:08 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Craig, Nicole 38 4:18:09 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Zinga, Alex 39 4:21:24 Longmont CO

30k 30-39 F Ortberg, Melissa 36 4:33:35 Casper WY

30k 30-39 F Johnston, Nancy 37 4:36:19 Dayton WY

30k 30-39 F Neibauer, Cheri 35 4:42:34 Casper WY

30k 30-39 F Johnson, Kim 35 4:42:49 Casper WY

30k 30-39 F Emineth, Tracy 32 4:48:20 Red Lodge MT

30k 30-39 F Schroder, Rachel 38 4:51:32 Dayton WY

30k 30-39 F Ohlson, Michelle 36 4:55:11 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 F Coons, Rinda I 35 5:07:08 Powell WY

30k 30-39 F Mettler, Elle 31 5:11:58 Sheridan WY

30k 30-39 F Brandis, Charley 39 5:25:23 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Machacek, Bridget 36 5:25:24 Rapid City SD

30k 30-39 F Meier, Tina 32 5:33:12 Scottsbluff NE

30k 30-39 F Hill, Karla 37 5:48:24 Dayton WY

30k 40-49 M Phillips, Ryan 40 2:07:11 Black Hawk SD

30k 40-49 M Martin, David 41 2:45:24 Casper WY

30k 40-49 M Bilodeau, Rick 43 3:19:34 Dayton WY

30k 40-49 M Kopriva, Larry 45 3:22:10 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 M Ingalls, Lee 40 3:23:40 Sheridan WY

30k 40-49 M Gilcrease, Patrick 43 3:28:36 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 M Flowers, Garrett 40 3:28:38 Sheridan WY

30k 40-49 M Lawlor, Brett 46 3:35:00 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 M Nester, Shelby 45 3:36:20 Piedmont SD

30k 40-49 M Frey, Eric 40 3:41:28 Sheridan WY
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30k 40-49 M Shuck, Mike 41 3:44:21 Red Lodge MT

30k 40-49 M Latour, Michael 47 4:04:49 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 M Delzer, Greg 41 4:15:08 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 M Richards, Tom 45 4:17:05 Sheridan WY

30k 40-49 M Neibauer, Tom 40 4:38:03 Casper WY

30k 40-49 M Ohlson, William 40 4:55:11 Sheridan WY

30k 40-49 M Szmyd, Steve 44 5:22:32 Sheridan WY

30k 40-49 M Owen, Ross C 48 5:23:52 Salt Lake City UT

30k 40-49 F Muri, Tammy 48 3:05:37 Billings MT

30k 40-49 F Christensen, Lisa 41 3:08:08 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 F Sebert, Mary 45 3:08:54 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 F Shuck, Gretchen 40 3:19:15 Red Lodge MT

30k 40-49 F Wenzel, Krista 44 3:19:49 Douglas WY

30k 40-49 F Ellender, Elizabeth 40 3:21:23 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 F Christianson, Lori 48 3:23:36 Billings MT

30k 40-49 F Avent, Susette 43 3:26:08 Red Lodge MT

30k 40-49 F Butler, Kathy  M 49 3:33:10 Billings MT

30k 40-49 F Boatright, Lynette 48 3:43:47 Casper WY

30k 40-49 F Gaddis, Mary 44 3:43:57 Casper WY

30k 40-49 F Van Arsdale, Joni 40 3:44:58 Billings MT

30k 40-49 F Andresen, Tammy 41 3:45:09 RoundRock TX

30k 40-49 F Sayler, Audra 41 3:53:25 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 F Gibson, Kelly 42 3:53:27 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 F James, Stacy 49 3:56:11 Billings MT

30k 40-49 F Aldoff, Carol 47 4:07:56 Lethbridge CANADA

30k 40-49 F Larson, Susan 43 4:08:06 Clancy MT

30k 40-49 F English, Kim 41 4:15:06 Casper WY

30k 40-49 F Delzer, Michele 41 4:15:07 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 F Lowe, Marie 48 4:21:22 Sheridan WY

30k 40-49 F Swatt-Robison, Martha 46 4:33:15 Sheridan WY

30k 40-49 F Easterlin, Colleen 46 4:36:43 Prior Lake MN
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30k 40-49 F Ostler, Mara 41 5:03:28 Billings MT

30k 40-49 F Ahlstrom, Sandra 46 5:06:48 Sheridan WY

30k 40-49 F Warren, Lesley 49 5:08:43 Rapid City SD

30k 40-49 F Larson, Kris 47 5:23:51 Helena MT

30k 50-59 M Daniels, Bruce 53 2:38:08 Colstrip MT

30k 50-59 M Gollinger, Paul J 54 3:15:27 Duluth MN

30k 50-59 M Savage, Doc 50 3:24:18 Rapid City SD

30k 50-59 M Burmeister, Dan 52 3:25:20 Big Timber MT

30k 50-59 M Glaister, Bill 51 3:40:28 Lethbridge CANADA

30k 50-59 M Upchurch, Jim 58 3:42:25 Hardin MT

30k 50-59 M Calder, Bill 53 3:49:59 Lander WY

30k 50-59 M Lynn, Steve 50 4:17:45 Rapid City SD

30k 50-59 M Araas, Fred 56 4:25:10 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 M Guilford III, Charles 51 4:48:17 LaPlata MD

30k 50-59 M Wendel, Jonathan 54 5:02:12 Ames IA

30k 50-59 M Diderrich, Irvin 56 5:04:26 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 M Stresky, Steve 51 5:27:51 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 F Johnston, Sue 55 3:12:58 Billings MT

30k 50-59 F Heuck, Jenny 57 3:33:52 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 F Gebhardt, Bonnie 55 3:37:01 Bozeman MT

30k 50-59 F Burton, Tommi 56 3:38:07 Missoula MT

30k 50-59 F Boh, Jennifer 57 3:40:57 Lethbridge CANADA

30k 50-59 F Williams, Suzanne 55 3:45:00 Cool CA

30k 50-59 F Miller, Danna 54 3:54:12 Casper WY

30k 50-59 F Ferguson, Donna 56 3:54:23 Lander WY

30k 50-59 F Savage, Donna 50 3:54:32 Rapid City SD

30k 50-59 F Clement, Jackie 50 3:56:11 Billings MT

30k 50-59 F Hauser, Carol 55 4:02:45 Lethbridge CANADA

30k 50-59 F Matthews, Julie 51 4:15:17 Lethbridge CANADA

30k 50-59 F Greenough, Diane 55 4:19:59 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 F Mutch, Lavonn 56 4:28:53 Lethbridge CANADA
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30k 50-59 F Guilford, Suzan 50 4:32:48 Alachua FL

30k 50-59 F Swatt, Kathy 51 4:33:20 Seattle WA

30k 50-59 F Savage, Susan 57 4:34:02 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 F Williams, Jo 53 4:34:38 Casper WY

30k 50-59 F McDowell, Mary 54 4:43:09 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 F Stallman, Judy 57 4:57:29 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 F Heinrich, Sheila 51 5:20:58 Lethbridge CANADA

30k 50-59 F Park, Harper Lee 57 5:28:52 Casper WY

30k 50-59 F Walker, Nancy 52 5:32:05 Billings MT

30k 50-59 F Jacobson, Joan 57 5:33:13 Sheridan WY

30k 50-59 F Higginbotham, Debbi 53 5:37:50 Huntsville AL

30k 50-59 F McTighe, Alannah 58 5:39:38 Longmont CO

30k 50-59 F Hammett, Laurie 51 5:48:27 Ranchester WY

30k 60-69 M Ashear, Victor 62 3:59:48 Sheridan WY

30k 60-69 M Franklin, Lon 60 4:30:38 Flagstaff AZ

30k 60-69 M Hinckley, Dan 69 4:58:20 Billings MT

30k 60-69 F Decker, Tricia 66 3:48:10 Billings MT

30k 60-69 F Schulz, Barbara 64 4:18:10 Rapid City SD

30k 60-69 F Franklin, Kathleen 65 5:14:29 Flagstaff AZ

30k 60-69 F Nicholls, Cara 65 5:20:10 Sheridan WY

30k 60-69 F Cummings, Brenda 68 5:35:32 Huntsville AL

30k 60-69 F Edwards, Mai 67 5:40:12 Allenspark CO

30k 60-69 F Schroder, Vicki 64 5:54:16 Ranchester WY

30k 60-69 F Bender, June 69 5:55:29 Sheridan WY

30k 70-79 M Voorhees, Rich 73 4:02:14 Missolua MT

30k 70-79 M Warren, Dick 70 4:21:45 Sheridan WY

NAME NUM EVENTSEX AGE TIME CITY STATE

Meltzer, Karl 865 100mM 41 19:15:26 Sandy UT

Clark, Nick 902 100mM 35 21:29:38 Fort Collins CO

Harcrow, Harry 891 100mM 41 22:18:02 Larkspur CO
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Shaw, Phil 886 100mM 23 23:03:17 Everett WA

Ralls, Jai 878 100mM 33 23:10:28 Eugene OR

Goding, Bryan 874 100mM 37 23:33:29 Fort Collins CO

Stevenson, Pete 824 100mM 36 24:41:57 Fort Collins CO

Nordell, Ashley 844 100mF 29 24:51:36 Mount Baldy CA

Berwald, Jesse 879 100mM 32 25:09:59 Bozeman MT

Remkes, Tom 817 100mM 47 25:30:12 Ogden UT

Dart, Hank 906 100mM 41 25:35:51 Hailey ID

Markham, Zachary 867 100mM 49 26:02:15 Flagstaff AZ

Scott, Gwen 807 100mF 42 26:16:04 Seattle WA

Mason, Scott 825 100mM 46 26:21:54 Heber City UT

Garner, Trevor 897 100mM 31 26:49:13 Victor ID

Christopherson, Mark 889 100mM 41 26:51:21 Park City UT

White, Sandy 914 100mM 33 27:13:22 Holiday UT

Miller, Marc 813 100mM 27 27:35:19 Casper WY

LeClare, James 819 100mM 47 27:41:21 Severna Park MD

Place, Andrew 842 100mM 48 28:07:24 Waynesburg PA

Johnson, Cory 852 100mM 44 28:07:25 Ogden UT

Van Deren, Diane 913 100mF 49 28:34:49 Sedalia CO

Denberg, Aaron 915 100mM 42 28:34:50 Tucson AZ

Jensen, Karl 847 100mM 59 28:35:39 North Vancouver DriveCANADA

Hostetler, Trevor 860 100mM 36 29:07:29 Hillsboro OR

Mignery, Les 835 100mM 34 29:19:39 Helena MT

Hanes, Cameron 859 100mM 41 29:20:54 Eugene OR

Kundrik, Larry 834 100mM 52 29:28:16 Lethbridge CANADA

Restad, Steve 812 100mM 55 29:32:57 Billings MT

Swanson, Mark 821 100mM 54 29:34:39 Redding CA

Gamroth, Dennis 884 100mM 38 29:37:30 Kelzer OR

Wood, Howard 910 100mM 44 29:43:51 Santa Cruz CA

Collins, Chip 907 100mM 46 29:53:05 Tualatin OR

Hagen, Julie 853 100mF 41 29:59:59 Dumont CO
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Fairbank, Chet 823 100mM 35 30:46:59 Reno NV

Redding, Greg 843 100mM 43 31:06:11 Crawfordsville IN

Faurie, Marie-Helene 890 100mF 41 31:06:55 Fort Collins CO

Coulter, Bruce 849 100mM 50 31:08:27 Ogden UT

Beutler, Stan 896 100mM 51 31:46:12 Santa Clara UT

Blackford. Douglas 827 100mM 62 31:52:30 Todd NC

Martin, Ryan 876 100mM 39 31:52:43 Centennial CO

Westlake, David 845 100mM 62 31:53:21 Sheridan WY

Taylor, John 868 100mM 47 31:56:51 Minneapolis MN

Evans, Michael 911 100mM 37 31:57:20 Blackfoot ID

Benhammou, Daniel 895 100mM 28 32:06:39 Longmont CO

Watts, Matthew 802 100mM 52 32:09:28 Broomfield CO

Posner, Kenneth 855 100mM 46 32:12:32 New York NY

Machray, John 881 100mM 56 32:22:41 North Vancouver CANADA

Johnson, Kirk 875 100mM 51 32:25:14 Golden CO

Yue, Mun Sang 904 100mM 35 32:38:47 St Louis MO

Ely, Ron 880 100mM 38 32:39:11 North Potomac MD

Lott, Brandon 905 100mM 36 32:39:55 Burbank WA

Sigurdur, Dallas 839 100mM 38 32:40:03 Winnipeg AB

Redland, Rickie 908 100mF 55 32:40:45 Salida CO

Wilson, Dalton 870 100mM 38 32:40:47 Graham TX

Lindstrom, Julie 816 100mF 42 32:41:22 Jackson WY

Ruiz, Squirrel 828 100mM 52 32:41:23 Carson City NV

Thurston, Rob 800 100mM 60 32:52:32 Laramie WY

Aslett, Dennis 893 100mM 60 33:04:49 Sandpoint ID

Krier, Miles 826 100mM 57 33:04:58 Sacramento CA

Phan, Van 810 100mF 38 33:05:50 Maple Valley WA

Schnitzius, Thomas 840 100mM 56 33:05:50 Dillon CO

Swendsen, Vincent 877 100mM 46 33:19:01 Whispering Pines NC

Crockett, Davy 836 100mM 50 33:21:20 Saratoga Springs UT

Shaffer, Deborah 808 100mF 44 33:24:29 Centreville VA
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Barney, Andrew 833 100mM 36 33:25:03 American Fork UT

Coles, Franklin 866 100mM 61 33:26:33 Bozeman MT

Spruill, Jason 804 100mM 33 33:28:53 Atlanta GA

Simons, Laurie 818 100mF 44 33:29:32 Regina CANADA

Jahoda, James 815 100mM 46 33:29:34 Minneapolis MN

Tippets, Carl 885 100mM 56 33:36:31 South Jordan UT

Jacobson, Dale 837 100mM 61 33:38:06 Sheridan WY

NAME NUM EVENTSEX AGE TIME CITY STATE

Graubins. Garett 730 50m M 36 8:42:50 Lafayette CO

Peitzsch, Erich 711 50m M 30 9:00:26 Columbia Falls MT

Holak, Andy 770 50m M 41 9:06:50 Duluth MN

Bindner, Eric 754 50m M 52 9:35:36 Littleton CO

Garcia, David 771 50m M 36 9:45:31 Denver CO

Lance, Kelly 766 50m M 41 9:49:27 Pocatello ID

Hart, John 670 50m M 42 9:51:27 Missoula MT

Kanning, Ethan 706 50m M 24 9:58:04 Missoula MT

Wheeler, Rebecca 601 50m F 34 9:59:31 Casper WY

Williams, Brooks 777 50m M 26 10:22:27 Colorado Springs CO

Holmes, Todd 658 50m M 53 10:27:13 Lakewood CO

Hayes, Tom 684 50m M 58 10:38:45 Bozeman MT

Holak, Kimberly 762 50m F 39 10:40:23 Duluth MN

Brandner, Jeff 734 50m M 44 10:43:35 Bozeman MT

Spurlock, Dan 627 50m M 56 10:43:45 Pocatello ID

Shelafo, Steve 698 50m M 47 10:43:46 Gunnison CO

Parker, Mason 664 50m M 38 10:45:58 New York NY

Becker, Shane 674 50m M 43 10:46:48 Evergreen CO

Mahon, Ted 634 50m M 36 10:49:45 Aspen CO

Twidwell, Kevin 668 50m M 45 10:51:00 Missoula MT

Spurlock, Aaron 629 50m M 33 11:09:31 Pocatello ID

Abecassis, Eric 725 50m M 41 11:12:20 Sugar Land TX
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Kunz, Scott 776 50m M 27 11:12:45 South Jordan UT

James, Mike 607 50m M 38 11:12:45 Billings MT

Repka, Chris 775 50m M 26 11:17:49 Greeley CO

Holgers, Karla 652 50m F 30 11:19:47 Loveland CO

Hammond, Ben 728 50m M 48 11:20:56 Alta WY

Hampel, Leslie 737 50m F 42 11:21:20 Evergreen CO

Lisak, Mark 760 50m M 52 11:21:27 Olathe CO

Soong, Caroline 675 50m F 27 11:23:47 Boulder CO

Brooker, Benjamin 753 50m M 25 11:25:26 Missoula MT

May, Alex 700 50m M 35 11:30:21 Fort Collins CO

Fraser, Kari 630 50m F 42 11:31:23 Boulder CO

Heaphy, Mark 605 50m M 46 11:37:24 Polebridge MT

Sauer, Christy 635 50m F 33 11:38:23 Aspen CO

Mcgoff, Liz 685 50m F 49 11:40:31 Bozeman MT

Curry, Steven 661 50m M 35 11:41:15 Omaha NE

Rozak, Joe 758 50m M 27 11:42:39 Rapid City SD

Biggerstaff, Betsy 602 50m F 28 11:45:46 Big Sky MT

Hintzpeter, Andy 613 50m M 33 11:45:47 Bozeman MT

Whitcher, Lucas 757 50m M 26 11:45:54 Ellensburg WA

Erickson, George 733 50m M 35 11:53:57 Missoula MT

Drobnik, Zuzana 750 50m F 31 12:11:25 Bozeman MT

Zelenitz, Frab 744 50m F 35 12:11:26 Bozeman MT

Woodruff, Ray 751 50m 42 12:12:53 Casper WY

Davis, Andrew 778 50m M 40 12:14:01 Edina `MN

White, Rich 679 50m M 28 12:14:47 Tacoma WA

Long, Matt 648 50m M 53 12:19:51 Poplar WI

Martinez, Julian 772 50m M 47 12:19:52 Carbondale CO

Hampel, Fred 736 50m M 44 12:23:47 Evergreen CO

Stoner, Clay 615 50m M 20 12:39:53 Sheridan WY

Riley, Becky Thomas 612 50m F 46 12:40:11 Missoula MT

Ellis, Ken 611 50m M 53 12:40:11 Missoula MT
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Gutierrez, Kody 741 50m M 33 12:42:02 Kersey CO

Roskop, Pete 740 50m M 32 12:42:03 Denver CO

Oconnor, Tina 712 50m F 39 12:42:51 Bondurant WY

Sauer, Jennifer 767 50m F 31 12:43:00 Missoula MT

Langevin, Jennifer 656 50m F 36 12:46:50 Casper WY

Botella, Mariela 638 50m F 43 12:46:50 Houston TX

Hamilton, Melynda 749 50m F 38 12:49:19 Evergreen CO

Garber, Anthony 689 50m M 46 12:53:34 Sheridan WY

Graubins, Holly 618 50m F 38 12:58:26 Lafayette CO

Buckingham, Jeff 717 50m M 31 13:02:53 Cody WY

Jensen, Paul 649 50m M 65 13:05:11 Utopia TX

Langevin, Paul 655 50m M 41 13:12:30 Casper WY

Bulwith, Lori 720 50m F 46 13:12:46 Littleton CO

Barnes, Alan 710 50m M 53 13:13:56 Kansas City MO

Baker, Jay 680 50m M 48 13:14:14 Greenville SC

Pederson, Joel 722 50m M 33 13:15:26 Seattle WA

Buchl, Kurt 735 50m M 46 13:15:28 Bozeman MT

Atkinson, Phil 714 50m M 36 13:15:40 Casper WY

Abecassis, Gaelle 726 50m F 36 13:16:06 Sugar Land TX

Blajszczak, Shawn 693 50m M 27 13:23:25 Casper WY

Read, Bob 640 50m M 50 13:24:28 Denver CO

DeKorver, Justin 653 50m M 28 13:25:21 Wellsville UT

Simonds. Tom 623 50m M 54 13:26:06 Leesburg VA

Gallup, Susan 748 50m F 45 13:27:21 Calgary AB

Fry, Kathy 626 50m F 33 13:27:41 Aspen CO

Harder, Les 672 50m M 51 13:28:34 Winnipeg CANADA

Mangan, Michael 752 50m M 43 13:32:56 Sewickley PA

Farrand, Mark 681 50m M 51 13:32:58 Rapid City SD

Castanha, John 719 50m M 49 13:33:05 Rye CO

Robertson, Joy 688 50m F 51 13:36:56 Lafayette CO

Cassidy, John 617 50m M 44 13:49:08 Colorado Springs CO
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Goode, Kelly 708 50m F 39 13:55:37 Centennial CO

Gustin, Lisa 703 50m F 41 13:59:06 Rapid City SD

Pilcher, Kimberly 625 50m F 46 13:59:12 Houston TX

Bick, Kathy 606 50m F 45 13:59:14 Billings MT

Dalby, Mark 715 50m M 38 13:59:19 Jackson WY

Wood, Allie 603 50m F 48 13:59:30 Red Lodge MT

Minatre, Kerri 678 50m F 32 14:03:22 Bellvue CO

Dysleski, Lisa 702 50m F 33 14:03:23 Fort Collins CO

Teeter, Larry 662 50m M 49 14:05:34 Houston TX

Port, Josh 637 50m M 30 14:08:03 Sheridan WY

Powell. Sandra 738 50m F 50 14:08:23 Alcalde NM

Drecksel, Jacqueline 650 50m F 44 14:10:54 Pocatello ID

Wagner, Jessica 695 50m F 29 14:13:44 Antelope CA

Marsh, Ivan 764 50m M 35 14:17:30 Ashland NE

Weber, Michelle 686 50m F 39 14:18:01 Jackson WY

Staph, Jennifer 716 50m F 36 14:18:30 Jackson WY

Shaw, Vanessa 692 50m F 28 14:20:35 Bozeman MT

Fuller, Josh 619 50m M 21 14:22:21 Sheridan WY

Hobbs, John 713 50m M 64 14:22:31 Evergreen CO

Labo, Todd 665 50m M 38 14:27:51 Littleton CO

Lowe, Elise 610 50m F 23 14:30:20 Missoula MT

Wendel, Kathleen 622 50m F 54 14:30:26 Ames IA

Lish, Kacey 765 50m F 38 14:31:07 Morgan UT

Mendoza, Phil 690 50m M 51 14:31:10 Ogden UT

Arnette, Paul 729 50m M 42 14:34:04 Christiana TN

Caffy, Rick 694 50m M 49 14:34:05 Murfreesboro TN

Gall, Karen 660 50m F 49 14:36:01 South Saint Paul MN

Waters, Philip 682 50m M 61 14:38:28 Vancouver CANADA

Harrington, Elise 755 50m F 53 14:38:47 Lakewood CO
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NAME NUM EVENTSEX AGE TIME CITY STATE

Roe-Pachirat, Joy 443 50k F 32 4:45:37 Indianapolis IN

Graves, Sarah 513 50k F 32 5:00:26 Ballantine MT

Holton, Scott 544 50k M 34 5:09:02 Bozeman MT

Wirth, John 525 50k M 33 5:10:09 Bozeman MT

Hughes, Jonathan 543 50k M 37 5:12:44 Billings MT

Fallaw, Jenna 524 50k F 36 5:22:26 Bozeman MT

Royse, Robert 458 50k M 36 5:23:34 Casper WY

Sims, Don 566 50k M 43 5:30:04 Littleton CO

Dowson, Katherine 520 50k F 43 5:34:24 Alta WY

Stores, Chris 402 50k M 31 5:46:52

Rams, JJ 529 50k M 45 5:47:33 Casper WY

Rosenkranz, Larry 461 50k M 44 5:48:59 Colorado Springs CO

Bollman, Jeff 502 50k M 41 5:55:42 Billings MT

Gettle, Morgan 460 50k M 26 5:57:44 Casper WY

Schilling, Patrick 549 50k M 45 5:58:29 Dayton WY

Veauthier, Brian 423 50k M 35 6:00:40 Casper WY

Burke, Tim 435 50k M 50 6:01:34 Rapid City SD

Zastoupil, Brian 468 50k M 43 6:04:41 Fargo ND

Roman, Diane 542 50k F 48 6:06:21 Story WY

Reed, Tiffany 522 50k F 33 6:10:35 Casper WY

Lipetzky, Steve 407 50k M 27 6:11:30 Sheridan WY

Ostler, Marta 476 50k F 41 6:15:08 Dayton WY

McNutt, Kerri 554 50k F 38 6:17:09 Casper WY

Sissman, Matthew 487 50k M 35 6:18:53 Lander WY

Roe Pachirat, Robert 442 50k M 35 6:20:31 Indianapolis IN

McNab, Tracy 572 50k F 50 6:20:52 Lethbridge CANADA

Crabtree, Diana 462 50k F 34 6:22:32 Denver CO

Bright, Charles 428 50k M 38 6:24:33 Casper WY

Williams, Carol 573 50k F 52 6:26:26 Peterborough CANADA

Krieger, Nicole 497 50k F 37 6:30:43 Jackson WY
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Vralsted, Todd 464 50k M 38 6:32:09 Billings MT

Nicholls, Lisa 477 50k F 40 6:32:12 Sheridan WY

Anderson, Paul 424 50k M 30 6:32:59 Sundance WY

Thunselle, Tiffany 514 50k F 25 6:36:08 Riverton WY

Johnson, JJ 452 50k F 27 6:36:27 Laramie WY

Beedle, Alicia 538 50k F 27 6:36:28 Laramie WY

Johnson, Kirsten 545 50k F 30 6:37:05 Brooklyn NY

Smith, Zoe 447 50k F 40 6:42:29 Helena MT

Swan, Mike 553 50k M 42 6:42:30 Bozeman MT

Gebhardt, Dan 414 50k M 65 6:44:36 Bozeman MT

Gebhardt, Carrie 483 50k F 27 6:44:36 Bozeman MT

Miller, Robert E 422 50k M 32 6:45:53 Sheridan WY

Mohr, Marty 541 50k M 37 6:50:33 Casper WY

Broadbent, Toni 429 50k F 54 6:53:14 Helena MT

Wharton, Keith 471 50k M 30 7:05:28 Bar Nunn WY

Nicholls, Joel 485 50k M 32 7:05:31 Casper WY

Burmeister, Glenna 444 50k F 50 7:07:07 Big Timber MT

Warren, Mark 434 50k M 52 7:08:44 Rapid City SD

Tenney, Leah C 478 50k F 20 7:15:29 Sheridan WY

Strandholm, John 441 50k M 19 7:15:29 Sheridan WY

Mullett, Sean 436 50k M 41 7:20:08 Sheridan WY

Ochsendorf, Larry 457 50k M 64 7:20:40 Apple Valley MN

Holman, Donna 494 50k F 49 7:21:03 Miles City MT

Millonig, Mike J 451 50k M 54 7:21:04 Prior Lake MN

White, Douglas 469 50k M 51 7:27:20 Sheridan WY

Friend, Joy 475 50k F 41 7:28:42 Billings MT

Gathercole, Jo 552 50k F 55 7:30:51 Wilson WY

Piecharka, Gayle 437 50k F 52 7:33:53 Lethbridge CANADA

Schaub, Tim 501 50k M 37 7:34:56 Bozeman MT

Garrison, Rich 445 50k M 66 7:38:17 Sheridan WY

Welch, Ryan 561 50k M 35 7:38:59 Lafayette CO
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Quivey, Jill 466 50k F 43 7:39:29 Manassas Park VA

Cardel, Mike 507 50k M 57 7:39:56 Calgary CANADA

Barton, Maria 467 50k F 43 7:44:12 Apple  Valley MN

Anderson, Stewart 446 50k M 57 7:47:25 Big Horn WY

Zwaschka, Mark 459 50k M 50 7:48:05 Spearfish SD

Williams, Gerald 535 50k M 40 7:48:14 Casper WY

Burkhart, Beth 511 50k F 53 7:52:30 Custer SD

Heaphy, Margaret 419 50k F 53 7:54:13 Polebridge MT

Londeau, Cheryl 530 50k F 38 7:54:14 Lethbridge CANADA

Winnop, Terry 455 50k M 43 7:54:25 Sheridan WY

Senneker, Romina 439 50k F 45 7:54:32 Taber CANADA

Berriochoa, Emily 519 50k F 30 7:55:15 Caldwell ID

Rodriguez, Janet 562 50k F 36 7:55:43 Littleton CO

Sabo, Mark 560 50k M 39 7:57:10 Lethbridge CANADA

Chenoweth, Kim 431 50k F 41 7:59:25 Lead SD

Hininger, Scott 420 50k M 53 8:00:23 Sheridan WY

Geigle, Charon 426 50k F 50 8:03:08 Wall SD

Calder, Jill 406 50k F 45 8:10:13 Lander WY

Holder, Kent 564 50k M 69 8:11:54 Fox Island WA

Bliss, Amy 575 50k F 26 8:13:51 Henderson NV

Novack, Mallory 531 50k F 23 8:14:22 Butte MT

Bryan, Trevor 480 50k M 32 8:15:34 Rapid City SD

Dobbs, Cindy 479 50k F 45 8:21:54 Fargo ND

Otterberg, Mike 536 50k M 63 8:23:29 Fort Peck MT

Cole, Douglas 493 50k M 56 8:23:29 Fort Peck MT

Knight, Bryon 546 50k M 57 8:24:31 Puerto Vallarta MEXICO

Maier, Karen 505 50k F 62 8:24:31 Calgary CANADA

Reid, Karen 551 50k F 53 8:25:47 Lethbridge CANADA

Vidal, Kathryn 521 50k F 57 8:26:53 Houston TX

Carroll, Michael 534 50k M 40 8:32:34 Ellicott City MD

Carroll, Michael 571 50k M 40 8:32:34 Broomfield CO
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Carroll, Michael 571 50k M 62 8:32:34 Broomfield CO

Carroll, Michael 534 50k M 62 8:32:34 Ellicott City MD

Steel, Amy 473 50k F 33 8:35:02 Sheridan WY

Godwin, Daniel 474 50k M 34 8:35:02 Sheridan WY

Schuller, Rhonda 523 50k F 58 8:36:43 Vancouver CANADA

Walker, Molly 454 50k F 21 8:37:05 Billings MT

Simonds, Teri 492 50k F 50 8:37:30 Leesburg VA

Watts, Anne 528 50k F 53 8:39:10 Broomfield CO

Dana, Dudley 450 50k M 63 8:41:29 Missoula MT

Stephens, Jake 512 50k M 27 8:42:18 Pleasant Grove UT

Maier, Ken 504 50k M 62 8:44:01 Calgary CANADA

Wakefield, David 488 50k M 47 8:45:23 Sioux Falls SD

Jacobson, Don 540 50k M 70 8:45:24 Casper WY

Harrower, Maura 498 50k F 42 8:49:12 Jackson WY

Walker, Rob 453 50k M 55 8:50:02 Billings MT

Hollingsworth, Lee 510 50k M 56 8:51:43 Madison AL

Jans, Sharon 496 50k F 51 8:52:46 Bismarck ND

Snyder, Randy 495 50k M 60 8:52:47 Bismarck ND

Kundrik, Mary 463 50k F 50 8:55:59 Lethbridge CANADA

Nowak, Janet 416 50k F 53 8:57:14 Sheridan WY

Brozek, Diane 482 50k F 46 9:00:45 Lincoln NE

Lamberson, Bruce 410 50k M 56 9:09:58 Casper WY

Parrish, Cindy 411 50k F 47 9:09:58 Casper WY

De Kreek, Yolanda 438 50k F 52 9:13:38 Picture Butte CANADA

Harris, Stephen 516 50k M 52 9:13:42 Monarch CANADA

Bourdon-Harris, Marquise 515 50k F 50 9:13:43 Monarch CANADA

Brook, Neroli 506 50k F 68 9:18:00 Calgary CANADA

Burreill, Laurel 456 50k F 52 9:18:42 Salem NH

Crosby, Candace 449 50k F 57 9:19:24 Missoula MT

Rix, Jim 430 50k M 34 9:29:27 Rapid City SD

Butler, Peter 486 50k M 67 9:37:33 Elkwater CANADA
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Norwood, Sue 470 50k F 60 9:39:32 Goodview VA

Short, Neil 404 50k M 61 9:40:12 Casper WY

Fleming, Paul 448 50k M 49 9:56:52 Sheridan WY

Macy, Bill 481 50k M 69 9:58:09 Lincoln NE

Bruckert, Eugene 433 50k M 74 10:07:39 Arlington Heights IL

Abbott, Eileen 567 50k F 49 10:17:30 Lethbridge CANADA

Gallemore, Graham 489 50k M 66 10:17:51 Huntsville AL

Tolbert, Diann 490 50k F 56 10:56:11 Huntsville AL

Miles, Amber 417 50k F 30 10:56:15 Casper WY

Miles, Jonathan 413 50k M 52 10:56:16 Dayton WY

Londe, Susan 408 50k F 48 11:01:27 Cheyenne WY

Davison, Ross 518 50k M 47 11:28:02 Austin TX

Stallings, Mike 484 50k M 37 11:43:08 Louisville KY

Stallings, Jonathan 569 50k M 36 11:43:09 Tacoma WA

Gorski, Diane 440 50k F 53 11:52:31 Laramie WY

Barber, Kitty-Beth 557 50k F 55 12:47:32 Sheridan WY

NAME NUM EVENTSEX AGE TIME CITY STATE

Phillips, Ryan 65 30k M 40 2:07:11 Black Hawk SD

Hegy, Joe 26 30k M 39 2:12:59 Banner WY

Willis, Kentz 91 30k M 29 2:24:40 Sheridan WY

Reiter, Jen 219 30k F 33 2:30:49 Billings MT

Daniels, Bruce 83 30k M 53 2:38:08 Colstrip MT

Woodward, Jenney 58 30k F 29 2:39:42 White Sulphur SpringsMT

Martin, David 48 30k M 41 2:45:24 Casper WY

Burke, Elizabeth 139 30k F 19 2:47:36 Rapid City SD

McMeans, Keri 49 30k F 33 2:50:03 Dayton WY

Cole, Sarah 52 30k F 23 2:51:57 Sheridan WY

Sinclair, Cody 34 30k M 34 2:56:22 Sheridan WY

Pearlman, Michael 182 30k M 36 2:56:51 Sheridan WY
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Kruger, Jennifer 119 30k F 37 2:57:55 Billings MT

Severeide, Cory 39 30k M 34 2:59:40 Sheridan WY

Sweeny, Whitney 27 30k F 31 3:00:23 Sheridan WY

Dominguez, Levi 14 30k M 23 3:01:28 Sheridan WY

Van Houten, Angie 45 30k F 32 3:03:36 Casper WY

Green, Sarah 40 30k F 32 3:04:22 Casper WY

Green, Damon 41 30k M 34 3:04:23 Casper WY

Hunter, Ian 2 30k M 33 3:05:35 Sheridan WY

Muri, Tammy 81 30k F 48 3:05:37 Billings MT

Loos, Susan 204 30k F 35 3:06:19 Rapid City SD

Solari, Tamara 36 30k F 38 3:07:41 Clancy MT

Christensen, Lisa 212 30k F 41 3:08:08 Rapid City SD

Sebert, Mary 144 30k F 45 3:08:54 Rapid City SD

Eastman, Guy 89 30k M 37 3:08:56 Powell WY

Wheeler, Jerrod 210 30k M 35 3:09:53 Lander WY

Van Houten, Kurtis 44 30k M 32 3:09:57 Casper WY

Reed, Jennifer 128 30k F 32 3:09:57 Sheridan WY

Peterson, Stacey 167 30k F 38 3:11:02 Rapdi City SD

Bakken, Steve 222 30k M 38 3:11:59 Sheridan WY

Johnston, Sue 70 30k F 55 3:12:58 Billings MT

Maas, Danielle 225 30k F 35 3:14:49 Rapid City SD

Gollinger, Paul J 86 30k M 54 3:15:27 Duluth MN

Lamberson, Ben 71 30k M 29 3:15:30 Salt Lake City UT

Knauss, Georgia 88 30k F 28 3:15:44 Sheridan WY

Hill, Kelly 203 30k F 39 3:15:49 Rapid City SD

Baker, Stacie 205 30k F 38 3:18:00 Rapid City SD

Crane, Mike 189 30k M 37 3:18:04 Lander WY

Neville, Ruthanne 132 30k F 32 3:18:45 Casper WY

Lamberson, Brooke 72 30k F 32 3:19:05 Casper WY

Shuck, Gretchen 142 30k F 40 3:19:15 Red Lodge MT

Bilodeau, Rick 186 30k M 43 3:19:34 Dayton WY
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Hughes, Joan 217 30k F 37 3:19:38 Billings MT

Wenzel, Krista 43 30k F 44 3:19:49 Douglas WY

Johns, Melissa 82 30k F 37 3:20:24 Sheridan WY

Reedy, Will 93 30k M 27 3:21:21 Sheridan WY

Hildebrand, Kathy 181 30k F 37 3:21:22 Billings MT

Ellender, Elizabeth 199 30k F 40 3:21:23 Rapid City SD

Kopriva, Larry 146 30k M 45 3:22:10 Rapid City SD

Christianson, Lori 122 30k F 48 3:23:36 Billings MT

Ingalls, Lee 5 30k M 40 3:23:40 Sheridan WY

Bodecker, Brock 224 30k M 38 3:24:03 Sheridan WY

Straus, Cherie 116 30k F 38 3:24:05 Billings MT

Savage, Doc 104 30k M 50 3:24:18 Rapid City SD

Araas, Rob 74 30k M 29 3:25:00 Sheridan WY

Zook, Rebecca 18 30k F 22 3:25:20 Casper WY

Burmeister, Dan 173 30k M 52 3:25:20 Big Timber MT

Kansala, Kyle 73 30k M 23 3:25:30 Sheridan WY

Biggerstaff, Jerad 59 30k M 30 3:25:32 Big Sky MT

Avent, Susette 76 30k F 43 3:26:08 Red Lodge MT

Gilcrease, Patrick 163 30k M 43 3:28:36 Rapid City SD

Flowers, Garrett 6 30k M 40 3:28:38 Sheridan WY

Johnston, John 10 30k M 38 3:31:08 Dayton WY

Butler, Kathy  M 108 30k F 49 3:33:10 Billings MT

Heuck, Jenny 12 30k F 57 3:33:52 Sheridan WY

Griffith, Molly 133 30k F 29 3:34:05 Longmont CO

Kopriva, Ian 145 30k M 19 3:34:32 Rapid City SD

Kosine, Brandon 164 30k M 34 3:34:48 Laramie WY

Kleinhesselink, Katie 165 30k F 31 3:34:49 Laramie WY

Lawlor, Brett 218 30k M 46 3:35:00 Rapid City SD

Oberg, Jennifer 200 30k F 35 3:35:05 Rapid City SD

Drobny, Marianne 107 30k F 38 3:35:19 Rapid City SD

Nester, Shelby 137 30k M 45 3:36:20 Piedmont SD
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Gebhardt, Bonnie 80 30k F 55 3:37:01 Bozeman MT

Burton, Tommi 60 30k F 56 3:38:07 Missoula MT

Wike, Christine 206 30k F 36 3:39:33 Helena MT

Glaister, Bill 159 30k M 51 3:40:28 Lethbridge CANADA

Boh, Jennifer 157 30k F 57 3:40:57 Lethbridge CANADA

Duncan, Mike 21 30k M 37 3:41:19 Sheridan WY

Frey, Eric 25 30k M 40 3:41:28 Sheridan WY

Upchurch, Jim 209 30k M 58 3:42:25 Hardin MT

Dahl, Kelsey 162 30k F 25 3:43:05 Rapid City SD

Boatright, Lynette 126 30k F 48 3:43:47 Casper WY

Gaddis, Mary 168 30k F 44 3:43:57 Casper WY

Gaddis, Hannah 169 30k F 20 3:43:58 Casper WY

Shuck, Mike 143 30k M 41 3:44:21 Red Lodge MT

Van Arsdale, Joni 114 30k F 40 3:44:58 Billings MT

Williams, Suzanne 188 30k F 55 3:45:00 Cool CA

Andresen, Tammy 129 30k F 41 3:45:09 RoundRock TX

Canfield, Denise 16 30k F 25 3:45:18 Sheridan WY

Decker, Tricia 99 30k F 66 3:48:10 Billings MT

Calder, Bill 30 30k M 53 3:49:59 Lander WY

Scherry, Erin 75 30k F 26 3:52:12 Sheridan WY

Sayler, Audra 198 30k F 41 3:53:25 Rapid City SD

Gibson, Kelly 201 30k F 42 3:53:27 Rapid City SD

Miller, Danna 183 30k F 54 3:54:12 Casper WY

Ferguson, Donna 208 30k F 56 3:54:23 Lander WY

Savage, Donna 105 30k F 50 3:54:32 Rapid City SD

Clement, Jackie 115 30k F 50 3:56:11 Billings MT

James, Stacy 211 30k F 49 3:56:11 Billings MT

Huhnerkoch, Chris 175 30k M 38 3:59:18 Lead SD

Ashear, Victor 35 30k M 62 3:59:48 Sheridan WY

Voorhees, Rich 61 30k M 73 4:02:14 Missolua MT

Ramirez, Christina 7 30k F 25 4:02:16 Sheridan WY
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Powers, Arlene 66 30k F 26 4:02:19 Sheridan WY

Hauser, Carol 156 30k F 55 4:02:45 Lethbridge CANADA

Ingalls, Melissa 4 30k F 33 4:03:18 Sheridan WY

Toth, Jen 155 30k F 19 4:04:22 Lethbridge CANADA

Latour, Michael 213 30k M 47 4:04:49 Rapid City SD

Aldoff, Carol 153 30k F 47 4:07:56 Lethbridge CANADA

Larson, Susan 161 30k F 43 4:08:06 Clancy MT

Stevens, Shawn 20 30k M 26 4:14:22 Sheridan WY

English, Kim 171 30k F 41 4:15:06 Casper WY

Delzer, Michele 214 30k F 41 4:15:07 Rapid City SD

Delzer, Greg 215 30k M 41 4:15:08 Rapid City SD

Matthews, Julie 158 30k F 51 4:15:17 Lethbridge CANADA

Richards, Tom 92 30k M 45 4:17:05 Sheridan WY

Rausch, Molly 106 30k F 27 4:17:44 Rapid City SD

Lynn, Steve 125 30k M 50 4:17:45 Rapid City SD

Wheeler, Emily 103 30k F 33 4:18:08 Rapid City SD

Craig, Nicole 102 30k F 38 4:18:09 Rapid City SD

Schulz, Barbara 100 30k F 64 4:18:10 Rapid City SD

Greenough, Diane 216 30k F 55 4:19:59 Sheridan WY

Burgess, Regan 8 30k F 28 4:20:43 Sheridan WY

Lowe, Marie 87 30k F 48 4:21:22 Sheridan WY

Zinga, Alex 135 30k F 39 4:21:24 Longmont CO

Warren, Dick 42 30k M 70 4:21:45 Sheridan WY

Araas, Fred 15 30k M 56 4:25:10 Sheridan WY

Mutch, Lavonn 154 30k F 56 4:28:53 Lethbridge CANADA

Franklin, Lon 192 30k M 60 4:30:38 Flagstaff AZ

Guilford, Suzan 187 30k F 50 4:32:48 Alachua FL

Robison, Pippin 13 30k F 9 4:33:12 Sheridan WY

Swatt-Robison, Martha 11 30k F 46 4:33:15 Sheridan WY

Swatt, Kathy 78 30k F 51 4:33:20 Seattle WA

Ortberg, Melissa 112 30k F 36 4:33:35 Casper WY
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Savage, Susan 170 30k F 57 4:34:02 Sheridan WY

Williams, Jo 46 30k F 53 4:34:38 Casper WY

Williams, Gabriel 47 30k M 28 4:34:40 Casper WY

Johnston, Nancy 9 30k F 37 4:36:19 Dayton WY

Easterlin, Colleen 85 30k F 46 4:36:43 Prior Lake MN

Neibauer, Tom 131 30k M 40 4:38:03 Casper WY

Neibauer, Cheri 130 30k F 35 4:42:34 Casper WY

Johnson, Kim 32 30k F 35 4:42:49 Casper WY

McDowell, Mary 152 30k F 54 4:43:09 Sheridan WY

Guilford III, Charles 176 30k M 51 4:48:17 LaPlata MD

Emineth, Tracy 62 30k F 32 4:48:20 Red Lodge MT

Londe, Tom 3 30k M 20 4:50:27 Cheyenne WY

Schroder, Rachel 185 30k F 38 4:51:32 Dayton WY

Ohlson, Michelle 94 30k F 36 4:55:11 Sheridan WY

Ohlson, William 95 30k M 40 4:55:11 Sheridan WY

Stallman, Judy 19 30k F 57 4:57:29 Sheridan WY

Hinckley, Dan 180 30k M 69 4:58:20 Billings MT

Wendel, Jonathan 147 30k M 54 5:02:12 Ames IA

Ostler, Mara 197 30k F 41 5:03:28 Billings MT

Diderrich, Irvin 123 30k M 56 5:04:26 Sheridan WY

Ahlstrom, Zachary 53 30k M 12 5:06:06 Sheridan WY

Ahlstrom, Sandra 54 30k F 46 5:06:48 Sheridan WY

Coons, Rinda I 403 30k F 35 5:07:08 Powell WY

Warren, Lesley 136 30k F 49 5:08:43 Rapid City SD

Mettler, Elle 96 30k F 31 5:11:58 Sheridan WY

Franklin, Kathleen 191 30k F 65 5:14:29 Flagstaff AZ

Nicholls, Cara 33 30k F 65 5:20:10 Sheridan WY

Heinrich, Sheila 160 30k F 51 5:20:58 Lethbridge CANADA

Salamon, Kristen 90 30k F 23 5:21:07 Sheridan WY

Szmyd, Steve 177 30k M 44 5:22:32 Sheridan WY

Larson, Kris 118 30k F 47 5:23:51 Helena MT
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Owen, Ross C 179 30k M 48 5:23:52 Salt Lake City UT

Brandis, Charley 138 30k F 39 5:25:23 Rapid City SD

Machacek, Bridget 124 30k F 36 5:25:24 Rapid City SD

Stresky, Steve 17 30k M 51 5:27:51 Sheridan WY

Park, Harper Lee 111 30k F 57 5:28:52 Casper WY

Walker, Nancy 190 30k F 52 5:32:05 Billings MT

Quade, Pepper 24 30k F 29 5:32:34 Sheridan WY

Veal, Lorena 31 30k F 29 5:33:11 Story WY

Meier, Tina 68 30k F 32 5:33:12 Scottsbluff NE

Jacobson, Joan 50 30k F 57 5:33:13 Sheridan WY

Cummings, Brenda 195 30k F 68 5:35:32 Huntsville AL

Higginbotham, Debbi 196 30k F 53 5:37:50 Huntsville AL

McTighe, Alannah 120 30k F 58 5:39:38 Longmont CO

Edwards, Mai 56 30k F 67 5:40:12 Allenspark CO

Montes, Aimee 141 30k F 26 5:41:10 Box Elder MT

Montes, Le Ann 140 30k F 28 5:41:13 Harre MT

Not Afraid, Steven 79 30k M 33 5:41:14 Crow Agency MT

Not Afraid, Wayne Jr 77 30k M 23 5:41:15 Crow Agency MT

Hill, Corey 193 30k M 36 5:43:26 Dayton WY

Hill, Karla 63 30k F 37 5:48:24 Dayton WY

Hammett, Laurie 194 30k F 51 5:48:27 Ranchester WY

Peery, Ashley 64 30k F 17 5:51:41 Dayton WY

Schroder, Vicki 184 30k F 64 5:54:16 Ranchester WY

Bender, June 51 30k F 69 5:55:29 Sheridan WY
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